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
Block.

MOST BEAUTIFUL
BUNGALOW

6111 Dodge St Dundee. Brick, very
choice, 100 ft frontage, garage. JS. H.
Banner Co., 437 Ramge vBldg.

$4,750 DUNDEE HOME
Six rooms, modern, eaet front, paved

street, near car line; very reasonable
terms can be arranged.

SHULER & CARY, REALTORS,
D. 6074. 304 Koelln. Did,.

Florence.
fOR SALB Will accent highest oHor on 40

acre, 2 miles north of Florenc, bb of
i.U Sec. 38. Township 17. Range IS. Ad.
drea. lira. Mary Paulk, 1747 Magnolia
Ave., Loa Angeles, Cal.

Miscellaneous.

Cottage 2 Lots

$250 Cash, $25 Monthly
Buy one of the finest little suburban

homes In Omaha. Excellent cot-
tage with gas, electric light and good well
and c litem water; I lots, 100x128, fenced
with fine woven. wire. There are over 30

fruit trees, half of which are cherry and
currents, blackberries, raspberries, i.

jrhuoarb, etc., In abundance. The
fruit trees, half of which are cherry, and
itually produce $300 to $400 worth of
frutt Owner must sell Immediately. Will
sett for $2,860 on above terms.

THE BYRON REED CO.,
Dong. SIT. REALTORS. 112 So. lTth St.

Ralston.
WE want 20 residences built in Ralston at

once; high rental return aaeured. Bee or
address Mark M. Shaw at Ralston State
Bantc.

Investments

1016 Omaha National Bank Bldg.

- i

ri it

Board and Room.
BOARD and room, new modern horns; firs1

Class board. 1010 B, isth. Tyler BIOS

Unfurnished Rooms.
THREE attractive newly decorated; Ian

closet: all mod.; welt Itshted; prlva
homo, 1st class neighborhood; shady. Col

I'WO unfurnished rooms, suitable for house
kpttptng; walking distance.; near car tins,
2F29 California St. Douglas 033.

FOR RENT FURNISHED
Apartments,

WAYNE ! rooms and bath, $23.
Avalon, 3 moms. $30.

See Janitor, 60S S, Jftth street.

GARVIN BROS.,
34S Omaha. Nnt. Rk. Ttldg.

LEE APT. Newly furnished or unfurnished
rooms for Unlit housekeeping, all modern
walking distance. 2223 N. 19th. Call Web'
ster 4903.

APARTMENTS, sll sixes and prices, splen
did location. 34th and Farnam. D. 14T3.

Houses.
OAK RIDGE My furnished country home on

tiiutr one mile north or Florence. C

nlglits and finest view In county. 2 houses,
garage, ice house with 13 tons of Ice In
eluded In rent of 1240 from June 1

October 1. Drive out Sunday, Rlngwalt,
liramteis Ttteater Bldg.

FOR RENT Furnished delightful modern
house, ten rooms, two acres fruit. 3N0tt
ffM Ave., Benson. Garvin Bros., 21,
Omaha National Bl d g.

FOR RENT Very desirable cottage, com
pletely furnished, on Dodge's Point, Clear
Lake. Iowa. For further particulars wrlli
Mr. H. s. He l by, Austin. Minn.

BEAUTIFUL home, 2H06 N. 63d Ave.
hot water heat, S acres nicely furnished.
foi wun garage.
Hastings ft Heyden, 1614 Harney. Ty. 60.

furnUhed house, facing Turner
park on west. Possession June 1 to October
io. Anuna, sau. Harney 3396.

Miscellaneous.
TWO Apts. In Sterling. .$37.60 ft $33.60

niu cumins, nai, xa noor. . . 19.00
iHi'r l,UM rAHj, REALTORS,

OjgLNj'n L.Bk. Bldg. T.

FOR RENT HOUSES
West.

TWO WEST FARNAM

DISTRICT HOMES

,
FOR RENT

strictly modern house with six bed
rooms and steeping porch; large livingroom: all modern conveniences, $70 with
garage or $65 without. T

modern brick terrace, withhall and living room combined; diningroom, kitchen, pantry. Icebox room In
flrat story; principal rooms finished In
osk. Three bedrooms and tiled bath, fin-
ished In white enamel, with mahoganydoors upstairs; $50.00. This house is
built right, located right and only three
yoars old. A reduction In rent will be
mane 11 a long teass is taken,

J. H. DUMONT & CO.
REALTORS,

41 K.alln. Bldg. rhnna Pout. gg,

R RENT R(ty t. mov. r),ht Into,
.,luue, nnu., a Dam.,

heat, flraplace. 3816 Farn.m. T.I.- -

8U7 DAVKNPORT ST El,ht rooma, new!

366 NO. 0TH ST. I rm. hot wat.r haat.,
IT. Benner Co. JJQilElaa ,406,

UAVBNFORT ST. 4 rm... 1167
primer o. iJoavla, ,466.

"V V.Av.?NPORT ST. I rm... n.rTnrsT... ...iw u. x.ou.iaa b,ob.
North.

FOR RENT.

$15.00.
1641 Capitol Ave., ft rooms, i

cepifceat. ,

GARVIN. BROS.,
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